ATLAS VPM
LED VAPORTIGHT GASKETED FIXTURE
DESCRIPTION
LED Vaportight Fixture | 4’ and 8’ |
120-277V Input (347-480V Optional) | Matte Lens |
0-10V Dimming | Surface, Suspension
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATION

R1 RC-100    Remote control for ANT-9
Emergency Kit, Input: 120-277VAC, Emergency Output: 8W,20-50VDC
QUICK ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number Description QUICK SHIPPING*
Page 04 of 04
VPM
VPM
LED VAPORTIGHT GASKETED FIXTURE
ATLAS VPM
LED VAPORTIGHT GASKETED FIXTURE
Data subject to change. Last Edited:  July 01, 2024 10:00 PM
Series Length Wattage CCT Voltage Photocell EM
VPM - - - - -
VPM 4FT=4FT 50P= 50W/40W/30W Selectable T1=3500K/4000K/ Blank=100-277VAC SH= ANT-9A EG= YH36-09WL-50
8FT=8FT 90P= 90W/80W/70W Selectable
5000K Selectable
V=347-480VAC
VPM-4FT-50P-T1
DUO LED Vapor Proof Fixture, 1-10V Dimming, 4FT, 50W/40W/30W,
3500K/4000K/5000K, 120-277VAC, with 12V AUX
VPM-8FT-100P-T1
DUO LED Vapor Proof Fixture, 1-10V Dimming, 8FT, 100W/80W/60W,
3500K/4000K/5000K, 120-277VAC, with 12V AUX
ANT-9 Microwave Bi-level Sensor for DUO LNS, DUO SCP and DUO VP, 12VDC
EMB08YY-050 Emergency Kit, Input: 120-277VAC, Emergency Output: 8W,25-50VDC *CLEARANCE*
STB41A-08WLi-55 Emergency Kit, Input: 120-277VAC, Emergency Output: 8W,20-50VDC